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Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=BK en PK Masters Indoor

Location=Topsporthal Vlaanderen

Date=11/03/2017 Time=18:55:42

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium www.timetronics.be
MeetManager software version = 2008j

kogel W35 W40 W45 poids Time :11:09

Heat:1
1 2975 ADAM BENEDICTE 78 RESC 11.02 W35 1
2 4410 STUER KIM 82 AVKA 10.12 W35 2 Al
3 2905 DOUMBADZE NATACHA 71 CABW 9.64 w45 1
4 3767 BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY 74 AVKA 9.63 w40 1 Al
5 2810 REYNAERTS STEPHANIE 80 RESC 9.58 W35 3
6 3416 DE WOLF KATHLEEN 67 RAM 9.13 W45 2 Al
7 3660 BRUNINX WENDY 80 ATLA 9.05 Ll
8 2618 LERICHE SYLVIE 76 CRAC 8.76 W40 2
9 2924 RECKELBUS LAURENCE 75 RCAS 8.35 w40 3
10 4114 DREES GRIET 79 VMOL 7.93
11 3774 EZAITOUNI AIDA 67 ATLA 7.86 w45 3 L1
12 4017 WYFFELS KATIA 72 OB 7.27 Wl
13 3655 LEUNE YELVA 78 RIEM 7.19 01
14 2811 DE BUYST NADIA 73 RESC 7.08
15 3532 COENE ANNICK - 81 71 AVMO 7.07 Wl
16 3423 BOELEN DIANA 69 VMOL 6.99
17 3303 VAN WINCKEL LIEVE 80 AVZK 6.86
18 3906 VAN EENOO NANCY 78 MACW 6.01 Wl
hinkstap M50+ triple saut Time :11:01
Heat:1
1 4891 VANUYTVEN MAURICE 65 VMOL 10.19 M50 1 Al
2 6261 VAN DEN BERGH KRIS 64 AVKA 10.14 M50 2
3 5177 DEPUYDT PATRICK 64 ZA 10.02 M50 3 01
4 4050 HENRY PAUL 51 CABW 10.00 M65 1
5 4132 ODY YVAN 43 DACM 8.70 M70 1 BR
6 4150 VANDAELE JEAN 62 RCB 8.22 M55 1
7 5819 WYLLEMAN MARC 48 STAX 8.08 M65 2 01
8 6988 DE CRAENE PATRICK 63 AVMO 7.83 Wl
9 6692 DE ROCKER ERIC 53 OB 7.38 M60 1 W1
10 6626 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD 42 OB 7.22 M70 1 W1
11 3790 GONET MICHEL 46 GOSP 6.85 M70 2
12 4936 HULSMANS PIERRE 45 LOOI 6.74 M70 3 L1
60mh M35 Time :10:34
Heat:1
1 4788 CARLY JAN 78 FLAC 9.19 M35 1 Wl
2 5318 PERMENTIER JOHAN 79 SPBO 9.84 M35 2 Al
3 6563 LESTIENNE DRIES 78 RIEM 10.75 M35 3 01
4 4740 VLAYEN TOMMY 77 TACT 12.82 L1
4817 JACOBS STIJN 77 ACHL DNS
60mh M40 Time :10:30
Heat:1
1 5709 DE SMEDT SERGE 73 ATAC 9.41 M40 1 Al
2 9967 DUBOIS FABRICE 72 FRA 10.38
3 5713 GEENENS DIETER 68 ASVO 10.41 M45 1 01
4 6166 KOEKELKOREN BART 73 RCT 11.47 M40 2 Bl
5 3767 DUROISIN MICHAEL 70 RIWA 11.59 M45 2
6 5322 SPIESSENS KOEN 71 SPBO 13.42 M45 3
60mh M50 M55 Time :10:46
Heat:1
1 5567 BECKERS SERGE 62 RAM 9.46 M50 1 A 1
2 6743 HAVERHALS JAN 63 ABES 9.49 M50 2
3 4763 JACOBS JOS 61 EA 10.00 M55 1 O 1
4 6294 BERVOETS RONNY 65 LOOI 11.65 M50 3 L1
5 5340 VANDEVELDE HERMAN 65 ZA 12.02 o1
6 4429 GREK VINCENT 64 CABW 12.23
7 4279 SCHOONEN LAURENT 65 RESC 12.24
4583 DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD 62 CABW DNF
60mh W35 Time :10:52
Heat:1
1 2976 GUILLET LAURENCE 80 RESC 11.71 W35 1
60mh W40 Time :11:12
Heat:1
1 4013 THYS VERONIQUE 76 ACHL 9.72 W40 1 Al
2 4234 HEYNDERICKX CINDY 77 VOLH 11.88 W40 2 01
3 4143 OBASOHAN ROSELYN 72 OLSE 12.30 W40 3
4 3144 SAIDI LADIA 77 RCB 12.44
60mh W45 Time :11:13
Heat:1
1 3999 PEETERMANS ILSE 70 ACHL 9.47 w45 1 Al
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3890
5473
4763
6743
4891
4868
6023
5536
5239
5389
4583

:11:28

6433
6995
4183
6545

:11:28

6452
6599
6280
6558
5171

:11:52

5109
4992
5010
5331

:12:05

3726
4843
4532
5322
5143

:12:05

9975
6410
9974
9972
5162

:11:56

3658
3822
4899
9977
4007
3672

:11:56

5717
5619
9979
9981
3636
5372
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6481
4234
4349
6707
5318
4856

:11:

VAN DAALEN AAFKE

13

ANDRIES GERDA

VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE
VANDORMAEL MARIE-JEANNE

Time :11:51

CHANET MICHEL
BRION MARC

JACOBS JOS
HAVERHALS JAN
VANUYTVEN MAURICE
CORTVRINDT JOHAN
VAN DE VREKEN LUC
DEWULEF ERWIN
HILGERT ERIK
BOLLENS JACQUES

DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD

THYS ROB

CLAES CHRISTIAN
MODICA SALVATORE
DE WILDE FREDERIC

VAN MINNEBRUGGEN EGWIN

QUARTIER PIETER
KINNAER THIJS

VAN POUCKE CHRISTOPHE

JANS REMBERT

TANGHE JEROEN
BOSSU TJORVEN
LEYSEELE KURT
VLEMINCKX BART

BOGAERT FRANCIS
HABEX CARLO
BOUJOUR ALI
SPIESSENS KOEN
REENAERS MICHEL

JANSSENS RICHARD
GOOSSENS ALAIN
BENEDICKTER PETER
HEININGEN ERWIN
DAWYNDT FRANK

GILLET SYLVAIN
MVE OBIANG ARMAND
HUYSMANS STEFAN
Croft Lance**
SCHMIT MICHEL
BROHET ALAIN

HUWEL WIM
DEGIETER JOHNNY
MOEN ROBERT

VAN ROOKHUIZEN BART

BODART VINCENT
CLAASSEN CAROLUS*

triple saut Time :12:32

MUYLDERMANS BERT
HERMAN ERIC
CHANTRY FRANCOIS
VAN HAVERE KEVIN
PERMENTIER JOHAN
COENE RONNY
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6166
5532
4309
3767
6206

KOEKELKOREN BART
DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
LEJEUNE CHRISTOPHE
DUROISIN MICHAEL
VEREECKEN STIJN

Time :12:35

2987 DENISTY DANIELE
4289 LARNOE KARIN
3729 ERVYN HILDE
4354 SAMBAER LIEVE
4430 MEULEMANS GOELE
4061 DE SOUTER KRISTEL
4382 VOS INGRID
3951 LENAERS REGINA
2798 GRIGOLATO MARTINE
3454 SCHEPERS MARGOT
3412 LUYTENS HILDE
2598 MARNEFFE ANNE MARIE
3828 ROGIERS CONNY
2729 DHANIS CHRISTINE
4169 LOUWIE VERONIQUE
3006 CAMBIER BRIGITTE
Time :12:06
9987 JAMES TENNYSON
4754 VAN HERREWEGE NO&EL
4124 MANDELIER ERIC
6610 PAERMENTIER GUY
5526 BRAEMS PATRICK
Time :12:38
3983 BIAUMET ANDRE
6749 VERMEIR NORBERT
6275 CLAESSENS JOZEF
5531 LANNOO LUC
6239 VERSTICHELE FREDDY
Time :12:38
5392 HERINCKX JOS
9988 KITSLAAR GERARD
5460 GROENINCKX MARC
5199 BEQUE JOZEF
5993 JANSSEUNE DOMINIQUE
4935 DULLERS ANDRE
Time :12:08
4850 HOURY RAYMOND
5710 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE
6257 VAN DE VELDE JEAN
4901 WOUTERS LOUIS
4473 FIT STEFAN
Time :12:10
3533 D'HONDT NATHALIE
3387 ROTSAERT ILSE
3699 VAN DAMME PETRA
4268 VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT
2966 ANDRE ESTELLE
Time :12:11
9963 GEEL-HERLAAR SIMONE
4407 BONTE GUDRUN
3786 GAKENS MICHELE
3625 LAUWERS HILDE
3390 VERSLUYS SABINE
Time :12:15
3917 DE GREEF GREETJE
3471 VERHEYDEN ROSETTE
2626 LULLING ANNE HELENE
3554 VANDORMAEL MARIE-JEANNE
Time :12:24
3611 CLAES JUDY
4077 DE ROOCK LIEVE
3758 DE WAELE CHARLINE
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RIEM
CRAC
VAC
AZW
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polsstok W35+ perche
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9957
2615
9956
9964
2919
3705
3132
4382
4379

:12:26

3637
4788
5953
4565
4309
6558
6566

:12:26

6546
5537
5714
4076
7019
6804
6545
4286

:12:39

4683
6432
4273
5776

:12:39

6325
3692
4295
5461
6921

:12:41

5558
5304
4712
4481
5957

:12:41

6100
5603
6568
4305
3928
5346

:13:06

5456
4672
4152
4853
5567

:13:06

3822
3933
6677
3946
6294

:13:06

BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE
JOANNES CLAIRE

Time :13:18

CHATEAU VALERIE
PLUNUS SEVERINE
FLORUSSE SIGRID

VAN DE CAMP BRIGITTE
LILIEN ANOUK

ANDRIES GERDA

VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA
VOS INGRID

WILLEMS GODELIEVE

DE BAERDEMAKER XAVIER
CARLY JAN

BRAECKEVELT ROEL
DEBATTICE JEAN PHILIPPE
LEJEUNE CHRISTOPHE

VAN POUCKE CHRISTOPHE
DE BUCK KURT

VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS
GEVAERT NIKO

VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN
LIBERATI FRANCO
FOESTERS ROEL

CONSTANT STEFAAN

DE WILDE FREDERIC
GELISE LAURENT

NOEL SERGE
VANSTEEGER GINO
BERTRAND GEOFFROY
VERSTRAETE KURT

GBEDASSI CODJO ROMARIC
ROMEDENNE PIERRE
THIRION EMMANUEL

PUNGA DAVID

PIANET PATRICK

DEPUYDT KOEN

DE PAUW FRANKY
VERELST WIM
WEINBRENNER DANIEL
WOESTENBORGHS BERT

VERVYNCK LUC

DE BACKER TOM

DE WYNGAERT WALTER

FELLEMANS EMMANUEL

DESCAMPS THIERRY

DE MEULEMEESTER WIM

THIBAU ERWIN
CABAY JEAN LOUIS
TAINTENIER ERIC
TORFS BERT
BECKERS SERGE

MVE OBIANG ARMAND
RENKIN JEAN PAUL
HEYLEN RONALD
LOUIS PHILIPPE
BERVOETS RONNY
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FRA
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NED
NED
RFCL
AVKA
GOSP
ACW
VOLH

SMAC
FLAC
AVMO
SER
RIWA
ACA
RCT

STAX
AZW
SGOL
DS
AVT
VOLH
ZWAT
RFCL

RCB
MACW
UAC
AVR

OEH
ARCH
HUY
DCLA
LEBB

ACP
STAX
AVZK
HF
RAM

DEIN
AVLO
ROBA
RESC
USBW
ZWAT
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SER
RCB
DCLA
RAM

OCAN
HERV
BRAB
RESC
LOOTI
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kogel W60+ poids Time

Heat:1

0 ~J oy U bW

4022
3156
3824
3025
4214
3728
3924
4431

BESSON MARC

DE HAES MARTIEN
POULAIN PHILIPPE
ANDRE CHRISTIAN
SAVIARD LAURENT
LAUREYS DIDIER
PALANCIO SERRAT TONI
POTTIEZ MARC

:13:10

DE KEYZER ODETTE

DE RIDDER GODELIEVE
HANSSENS RACHEL
CLEMENT ANNETTE
MERTENS MARTINE
SALOMEZ VERONIQUE
PAPS MARIA

STARCKX CHRISTIANA

hinkstap W35+ triple saut Time :13:14

Heat:1

S w N

60m M55 Time
Heat:1

=W N

60m M55 Time
Heat:2

s w N

60m M60 M65 Time

Heat:1

oUW N

60m M70 Time
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S wW N e
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o W N
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N

60m W40 Time
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9955
2574
3627
2765

:13:16

4316
4754
9983
6772

:13:16

6911
9984
9982
3841
6552

3832

:13:27

VISSER WENDY

CLEMENT ANNE CATHERINE
PAESEN SONJA

PATER JOCELYNE

MANIQUET RUDI

VAN HERREWEGE NOE&L
EIJKENBOOM RON

DE GEEST ANDREAS

JACOBS DIRK

SCHAAFSMA KAY

VAN DEN WIJNGAARD ADRY
FONTAINE PASCAL

VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL

JEANMOTTE DANIEL

4285 APOSTOL MARIAN*
4774 VAN BOVEN WALTER
6478 THOMAES GUIDO
9992 GRAPENDAAL HANS
7003 GOEFFERS FREDDY
:13:28
5049 NEIRYNCK LUCIEN
9995 Akkerman Roelf**
5691 PAUWELS ANTOINE
6338 DE BACKER FERDINAND
4682 FRAIPONT FLORY
Time :13:29
5650 LENOIR HENRI
4673 CABAY LOUIS
6888 NEVENS FRANS
6173 STRUBBE ANDRE
6963 WILLEMS WILLY
:13:29
3525 DE CORTE LYNN
3347 VAN BELLE CARMEN
2582 FONZE STEPHANIE
2976 GUILLET LAURENCE
:13:30
3159 SCHMITZ SOPHIE
3523 CODDENS KRISTIEN
3144 SAIDI LADIA
2603 ESCARMELLE ALEXANDRA
:13:30
4013 THYS VERONIQUE
3069 ADANT CAROLINE
2784 AMELLAL MARYAM
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4 4143
9957

60m W45 Time :13:32
Heat:1

1 3999
2 9958
3 3508
4 4088
5 3733
6 9959

60m W50 Time :13:33
Heat:1

1 2567
2 3170
3 2729
4 4430
5 2952

OBASOHAN ROSELYN
CHATEAU VALERIE

PEETERMANS ILSE

VAN DAALEN AAFKE
GHYSELEN TINE

VAN ROSENDAAL EDITH
VOLKAERTS LINDA
STEVERINK IRIS

BOONAERT CAROLINE
VANDOOREN BENEDICTE
DHANIS CHRISTINE
MEULEMANS GOELE
WILLEQUET GILLIANE

60m W55 W60+ Time :13:41

Heat:1
1 9965
2 4047
3 3349
4 4108
5 2561
6 3006

JACOBS TILLY

OPLINUS KRISTIEN
VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE
DUVIVIER ELS
VANDENBROECK MARTINE
CAMBIER BRIGITTE

60m W55 W60+ Time :13:41

Heat:2
0 9957
1 4077
2 9966
3 3576
4 3924

hoog M60+ hauteur Time
Heat:1

1 5886
2 5174
3 4927
4 4132
5 6476
5 9998
7 6943
8 6692
9 4345
10 4936
11 6227
11 6386

kogel M35 M40 M45 poids
Heat:1

1 5842
2 3772
3 4402
4 6879
5 4649
6 6568
7 5466
8 5936
9 5934
10 5715
11 6592
12 4710
13 4738
14 6061

CHATEAU VALERIE
DE ROOCK LIEVE
JONKERS RIET

VAN DER VORST RIA
PAPS MARIA

:14:10

FRANCOIS MARC
PELGRIMS EDOUARD
BYLOOS FRANS

ODY YVAN

VAN IMPE FRANK
KELLER RHEINHOLD
DE RIDDER FREDDY
DE ROCKER ERIC
HASTRAIS MARC
HULSMANS PIERRE
DE COSTER WILFRIED
MOENS CAROLUS

Time :14:35

EECKHOUT FILIP
GUILLAUME ALAIN
DE GEYTER OLIVIER
COOMANS RAF
BENIOUCEF KARIM
DE WYNGAERT WALTER
REYSKENS BERT
GULDENTOPS WIM
MORRET MICHAEL
LUCAS STEVEN
BAEKE PATRICK
DERDIN JOS
PICTOEL KRIS
SNOEKS PASCAL

ver W35 W40 longueur Time :14:07

Heat:1

9955
3690
2974
3388
2603
3523
3132
2582
4093

W o Joy U s W=

VISSER WENDY

VAN HUL ISABEL

BONVIN DRAPS NATHALIE
VAN BELLEGHEM VITA
ESCARMELLE ALEXANDRA
CODDENS KRISTIEN

VAN AERSCHOT LAETITIA
FONZE STEPHANIE
VERMEIREN CINDY

polsstok M55+ perche Time :14:50

Heat:1
1 3890
2 9991
3 5526
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CHANET MICHEL
FLORUSSE KO
BRAEMS PATRICK
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4 4930 SYMONS EMIEL 41 LOOI 2.10 M75 1 L1 B
5 3790 GONET MICHEL 46 GOSP 1.80 M70 1
9997 JAGERS CORNELIUS 42 NED NM

800m M35 Time :14:05

Heat:1
1 5025 DE BOCK MAARTEN 79 RCG 2:04.79 M35 1 01
2 5226 VANDERBIESEN TOM 79 AVT 2:04.93 M35 2 L1
3 3734 FICHER PIERRE 81 HERV 2:05.25 M35 3
4 6561 MONDELAERS KEVIN 80 LOOI 2:07.74
5 4905 BRAECKEVELT BRECHT 79 AVMO 2:08.27 Wl
6 5342 RUSCH SVEN 80 VMOL 2:10.34 Al
6513 CAMPFORTS JAN 81 BVAC NM
800m M40 Time :14:11
Heat:1
1 4629 NANIWE GILLES 73 RCB 2:14.14
2 4845 NEIRINCK GERT 74 AVT 2:14.57 Ll
3 4819 WILS JOHAN 74 ACHL 2:19.27
4 3729 DUTRIFOY JEAN BAPTISTE 76 UAC 2:24.29
4847 CORVERS WIM 77 AVT DNF
800m M40 Time :14:11
Heat:2
1 6741 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER 74 AVMO 2:08.42 M40 1 W1
2 5784 VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM 76 VS 2:11.02 M40 2 01
3 5202 ALLEMEERSCH KLAAS 77 FLAC 2:12.88 M40 3
4 5865 VAN BOSSCHE LIEVEN 75 RIEM 2:14.85
3702 MELIN CHRISTOPHE 75 HUY DNF
6680 WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE 74 AVMO DNF
800m M45 Time :14:36
Heat:1
1 4710 DERDIN JOS 71 AVZK 2:15.27
2 4887 DEMEULEMEESTER YOURI 71 VMOL 2:17.03
3 3826 GOBERT BENOIT 67 UAC 2:18.10
4 4755 VAN LANDEGHEM FREDDY 70 RIEM 2:21.43
5 4312 MARTIN ALAIN 67 RCB 2:23.11
800m M45 Time :14:36
Heat:2
1 5695 GRYMONPON JOOST 69 ROBA 2:11.59 M45 1 V1
2 9973 HEIKOOP SEBASTIAAN 69 NED 2:12.28
3 6197 BYRNE TIMOTHY 67 ATLE 2:12.70 M45 2
4 6143 GOETHALS JURGEN 72 ASVO 2:13.53 M45 3 01
5 5495 FILLEE RONNY 71 AVT 2:14.02 Ll
6 5885 VRANKEN WIM 68 BVAC 2:14.53 Al
800m M50 Time :14:39
Heat:1
1 4858 VAN ASBROECK LUC 65 KAAG 2:11.56 M50 2 02
2 4630 KREUTZ PHILIPPE 64 RCB 2:17.91
3 4716 HOEFKENS CHRIS 66 AVZK 2:23.42 Al
4 6967 MARTENS GEERT 66 RIEM 2:24.33
5 3959 LEROY MARC 65 USBW 2:27.16
6 4526 LEDECQ FABRICE 66 RIWA 2:29.94
7 4750 HAES LUC 62 RIEM 2:33.34
8 5208 CAMBIER PIET 62 RCG 2:35.05
9 5964 DEMETS PAUL 66 KAAG 2:55.01
800m M50 Time :14:39
Heat:2
1 5892 NEEFS MARC 65 DCLA 2:08.60 M50 1 V1
2 6299 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK 63 ROBA 2:13.02 M50 3
3 5177 DEPUYDT PATRICK 64 ZA 2:13.51
4 5110 VAN POUCKE DOMINIQUE 65 AVMO 2:17.41 Wl
5 4365 CARON SERGE* 66 CSF 2:18.37
6 6080 VAN DORPE PATRICK 63 VITA 2:18.70
7 5317 DE RAET JAN 65 ROBA 2:19.95
8 3988 VAN EECKHOUT PHILIPPE 62 RIWA 2:28.40
6492 MARIANI RENZO 65 ACHL DNF

ver W45 W50 W55 W60 longueur Time :15:34

Heat:1
1 4088 VAN ROSENDAAL EDITH 71 LOOI 4.26 w45 1 L1
2 9960 VAN BERKEL LINDA 69 NED 4.03
3 3403 VANHELLEMONT ANNA 64 DCLA 4.03 W50 1 v1
4 3729 ERVYN HILDE 63 AZW 4.00 W50 2 Wl
5 3909 DE VUSSER MARTINE 67 VS 3.70 W50 3 01
6 3390 VERSLUYS SABINE 70 RCG 3.38 w45 2 01
7 4354 SAMBAER LIEVE 64 AVR 3.31
8 2748 MISONNE MARIE CHRISTINE 68 ACLE 3.27 w45 3
9 3786 GAKENS MICHELE 70 SPBO 3.14 Al
10 3641 MOENS MARIE 55 SPBO 2.95 W60 1 Al
11 2561 VANDENBROECK MARTINE 60 RIWA 2.52 W55 1
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Time

Time

:14:40

5718
4124
5045
4719
5688
5260

:14:41

5392
5460
5174
5644
5886
6048
3677

M55 poids

Time

Time

Time

Time

6107
6901
9954
3725
6071
6645
6279
6464
6582
4841
6796
6225
4150
5227
4795
4152
4155
6610
3672

114

3983
5009
6275
6226
6600
6533

5624
6599
4767
4349
6707
6206

:14:46

4210
3998
4091
4209
4422
3906

:14:47

3361
3948
4234
3492
2918
3503
2627
3306

:14:55

3912
3439
3643
3625
2596

DE BAETS FRITS
MANDELIER ERIC
WALRAEDT GILBERT
VAN DEN ACKER PAUL
VANBUGGENHOUT LUC
EYSACKERS CHRIS

HERINCKX JOS
GROENINCKX MARC
PELGRIMS EDOUARD
DEVOLDERE GILBERT
FRANCOIS MARC
BUSSCHODTS RENE
PIGNOLET LUC

Time :15:50

:45

SNEYERS YVES

VAN NIEUWENHOVE ERWIN
BUESCHER HANS JOACHIM
LEMPEREUR JEAN MICHEL
DE HERDT DIRK
DELBAERE WILLY
LEFEVRE SERGE

VAN GREMBERGEN JOHAN
HUYGHE PETER

DE CLIPPELEER RAF
WILLEMS WIM

BOSMANS FREDDY
VANDAELE JEAN
GOOSSENS KOEN

COENE PATRICK
TAINTENIER ERIC
PILLEZ JEAN PIERRE
PAERMENTIER GUY
BROHET ALAIN

BIAUMET ANDRE
LEYSEELE ERIK
CLAESSENS JOZEF

VAN NOTEN OMER
TELIER GASTON
UYTTERSCHAUT ETIENNE

Time :15:11

VANDER AVERT DIRK
QUARTIER PIETER
DE BOIS WIM
CHANTRY FRANCOIS
VAN HAVERE KEVIN
VEREECKEN STIJN

BRUGGEMAN PETRA
VROEMANS ANOUK
PUTTEMANS ANJA
BOUVE FENNA
DRUYTS DANA
VAN EENOO NANCY

TIJSKENS SUZY

VAN CAMPENHOUT VEERLE
HEYNDERICKX CINDY
HINDRYCKX HILDE
TERWAGNE DOMINIQUE
TENIERS IRIS
HENKINBRANT PASCALE
CRAUWELS ANJA
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72

77
71

81

80

77
78

78

RCG
CRAC
AVR
AVZK
LEBB
WIBO

GRIM
DCLA
ACA

AVMO
RAM

AVZK
ARCH
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800m W50 Time :14:56

Heat:1
1 3868 HILLEWAERE NELE 64 %S 2:32.41 W50 1 01
2 4220 ROOMS ANN 65 HAMM 2:43.62 W50 2
3 3412 LUYTENS HILDE 64 RAM 3:05.90 w50 3 Al
4 3364 DEVOS AN 65 FLAC 3:06.92 Wl
800m W55 W60+ Time :15:15
Heat:1
1 4278 BALDUCK NADINE 61 MAC 2:48.73 w55 1 V1
2 2625 RABEUX CHRISTINE 61 SMAC 2:49.22 W55 2
3 2772 BOURGEAT CATHERINE* 62 CSF 2:52.19 W55 3
4 4108 DUVIVIER ELS 60 LEBB 3:02.32 o1
5 3781 GEEROLF CHRISTA 61 AVMO 3:04.61 Wl
6 3359 PINXTEN MARINA 58 SACN 3:36.27 Ll
800m W55 W60+ Time :15:15
Heat:2
1 3611 CLAES JUDY 56 ZWAT 3:09.36 W60 1 Al
2 2765 PATER JOCELYNE 54 ACLO 3:11.59 W60 2
3 3365 HENDRIKX FRIEDA 53 SACN 3:12.97 W60 3 L1
4 4066 PALMANS MIA 51 SACN 3:28.48 w65 1 L1
5 3869 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE 52 VS 3:30.74 w65 2 01
6 3653 VAN DOORSELAER GRETA 54 AVLO 4:26.85 o1
polsstok M40 M45 M50 perche Time :17:01
Heat:1
1 3928 DESCAMPS THIERRY 72 USBW 3.50 M45 1
2 3933 RENKIN JEAN PAUL 64 HERV 3.40 M50 1
3 5473 BRION MARC 64 AVKA 3.30 M50 2 Al
4 5709 DE SMEDT SERGE 73 ATAC 3.20 M40 1 Al
5 6261 VAN DEN BERGH KRIS 64 AVKA 2.40 M50 3
6 4279 SCHOONEN LAURENT 65 RESC 2.20
7 5340 VANDEVELDE HERMAN 65 ZA 2.10 o1
8 4868 CORTVRINDT JOHAN 65 RAM 2.10
9 6988 DE CRAENE PATRICK 63 AVMO 2.00 Wl
ver M35 M40 longueur Time :17:06
Heat:1
1 3706 ACKAERT NOEL 73 HUY 5.61 M40 1
2 6481 MUYLDERMANS BERT 78 SPVI 5.52 M35 1 V1
3 5841 VAN HOOF KOR 73 VS 5.36 M40 2 01
4 4767 DE BOIS WIM 77 RCG 5.14 M35 2 01
5 4896 HOREMANS GERD 73 VMOL 4.83 M40 3 Al
6 7019 FOESTERS ROEL 82 AVT 4.77 M35 1 L1
7 5331 VLEMINCKX BART 73 SPBO 4.60
8 3729 DUTRIFOY JEAN BAPTISTE 76 UAC 4.59
9 4565 DEBATTICE JEAN PHILIPPE 79 SER 4.49
10 6921 PIANET PATRICK 74 LEBB 4.24
11 6804 CONSTANT STEFAAN 77 VOLH 4.23
12 4740 VLAYEN TOMMY 77 TACT 3.90
13 4738 PICTOEL KRIS 72 TACT 3.76 Ll
14 6555 VAN HOVE PETER 81 ACHL 3.60 Al
15 6566 DE BUCK KURT 77 RCT 3.39
6974 CASTEELS BART - 21 82 LYRA NM
200m M35 Time :15:16
Heat:1
1 3637 DE BAERDEMAKER XAVIER 81 SMAC 23.75 M35 1
2 5537 GEVAERT NIKO 78 AZW 25.00 M35 2 Wl
3 6563 LESTIENNE DRIES 78 RIEM 25.95 M35 3 01
4 4076 LIBERATI FRANCO 78 DS 26.62
5 5953 BRAECKEVELT ROEL 79 AVMO 27.00
6 6586 VERCRUYSSEN JIM 78 DCLA 27.65 V1
200m M40 Time :15:23
Heat:1
1 6325 GBEDASSI CODJO ROMARIC 75 OEH 24.12 M40 1 V1
2 5841 VAN HOOF KOR 73 VS 25.74 0ol
3 5776 VERSTRAETE KURT 72 AVR 27.63
4 4957 DE DONDER KOEN 76 LOND 32.67
200m M40 Time :15:23
Heat:2
1 4295 THIRION EMMANUEL 76 HUY 26.51
2 4896 HOREMANS GERD 73 VMOL 26.54 Al
3 5461 PUNGA DAVID 73 DCLA 26.86
4 5532 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK 72 AZW 27.01
5 4273 BERTRAND GEOFFROY 77 UAC 28.55
200m M40 Time :15:23
Heat:3
1 9971 AUMAILLE PIERRE 73 FRA 24.10
2 3706 ACKAERT NOEL 73 HUY 25.04 M40 2
3 4731 VANSPAUWEN KRISTOF 73 TACT 25.11 M40 3 L1
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4 6432 VANSTEEGER GINO 76 MACW 26.00 Wl
5 3692 ROMEDENNE PIERRE 76 ARCH 26.23

200m M45 Time :15:25

Heat:1
1 5304 DE PAUW FRANKY 68 STAX 26.62
2 4712 VERELST WIM 68 AVZK 26.62 Al
3 5346 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM 71 ZWAT 26.87
4 5791 VERSTYNEN PETER 68 BRAB 27.33
5 4915 WILLEMS PETER 70 AVMO 27.69 Wl

200m M45 Time :15:25

Heat:2
1 6100 VERVYNCK LUC 71 DEIN 23.76 M45 1 01
2 9974 BENEDICKTER PETER 69 GBR 25.18
3 4934 PIERONI JOHAN 70 LOOI 25.25 M45 2 L1
4 4305 FELLEMANS EMMANUEL 70 RESC 25.44 M45 3
5 5603 DE BACKER TOM 68 AVLO 25.71

200m M50 Time :15:37

Heat:1
1 5456 THIBAU ERWIN 65 AVLO 24.47 M50 1 O1
2 6831 BESSON MARC 64 BRAB 25.57 Al
3 6677 HEYLEN RONALD 62 BRAB 26.52
4 4853 TORFS BERT 64 DCLA 27.42 V1
5 9977 Croft Lance** 66 GBR 29.29

200m M50 Time :15:37

Heat:2
1 5717 HUWEL WIM 63 ASVO 24.064 M50 2
2 5619 DEGIETER JOHNNY 66 VITA 25.33 M50 3
3 9961 DE HAES MARTIEN 65 NED 25.52
4 9978 PALANCIO SERRAT TONI 66 NED 26.70
5 4908 LAUREYS DIDIER 64 AVMO 26.73 Wl

kogel M60-M65 poids Time :17:08

Heat:1
1 9986 HORSTMANN RAINER 57 GER 13.16
2 6933 VAN GUCHT ANTOINE 56 LEBB 11.59 M60 1 O1
3 6518 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED 51 RIEM 11.21 M65 1 01
4 6476 VAN IMPE FRANK 50 BVAC 10.31 M65 2 Al
5 5367 BOBBAERS GEORGES 56 ATLA 10.14 M60 2 L1
6 7003 GOEFFERS FREDDY 52 EA 9.70 M60 3
7 6755 VANDEKERCKHOVE ERWIN 56 ASVO 9.45
8 6501 LUTZ THEODORE 48 ACW 8.94 M65 3
9 3716 CHARLIER MICHEL 56 OCAN 8.73
10 4883 OOMS GERARD 49 VMOL 8.72
11 6577 LOGIST YVES 54 ACP 8.65 V1
12 6450 BIETS HUGO 52 ACA 8.64 Ll
13 5819 WYLLEMAN MARC 48 STAX 8.13
14 5527 HOLLEBEKE PATRICK 55 FLAC 7.33 Wl
15 4345 HASTRAIS MARC 53 RESC 6.77
16 3700 BELLENS JEAN MARIE 54 HUY 5.99
4050 HENRY PAUL 51 CABW NM
5937 LAMBRECHT ROLAND 51 LYRA NM
hoog W35+ hauteur Time :16:19
Heat:1
1 9960 VAN BERKEL LINDA 69 NED 1.42
2 2987 DENISTY DANIELE 66 WS 1.36 W50 1
3 3403 VANHELLEMONT ANNA 64 DCLA 1.33 W50 2 L1
4 3388 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA 75 RCG 1.30 w40 1 O1
5 2627 HENKINBRANT PASCALE 74 SMAC 1.27 W40 2
6 3735 VANSTEENKISTE KATRIEN 65 AZW 1.15 W50 3 Wl
7 3828 ROGIERS CONNY 62 ASVO 1.06 w55 1 01
200m M55 Time :15:38
Heat:1
1 6552 VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL 6l VAC 26.84 M55 2 V1
2 9983 EIJKENBOOM RON 6l NED 28.11
3 5389 BOLLENS JACQUES 57 ACKO 28.43 M55 3
4316 MANIQUET RUDI 6l RESC DIS
200m M55 Time :15:38
Heat:2
1 6911 JACOBS DIRK 58 LOOI 25.88 M55 1 L1
2 9987 JAMES TENNYSON 57 GBR 26.02
3 9982 VAN DEN WIJNGAARD ADRY 61 NED 27.18
9984 SCHAAFSMA KAY 60 NED DNS
200m M60 M65 Time :15:47
Heat:1
1 4285 APOSTOL MARIAN* 52 RCB 28.98
2 3836 LAFFINEUR ROGER 52 ROCA 29.86 M60 2
3 6749 VERMEIR NORBERT 51 LEBB 30.05 M65 1 01
4 5199 BEQUE JOZEF 54 LEBB 32.04 o1
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4935 DULLERS ANDRE
Time :15:47
3905 CHENOIS PAUL EMILE
4774 VAN BOVEN WALTER
5993 JANSSEUNE DOMINIQUE
4888 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF
Time :15:57
9993 WAALEWIJN ONNO
6257 VAN DE VELDE JEAN
6338 DE BACKER FERDINAND
9995 Akkerman Roelf**
4682 FRAIPONT FLORY
Time :15:57
5651 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE
6888 NEVENS FRANS
6173 STRUBBE ANDRE
longueur Time :18:11
4560 POULAIN PHILIPPE
5558 DEPUYDT KOEN
4181 ANDRE CHRISTIAN
4856 COENE RONNY
4481 WEINBRENNER DANIEL
6772 DE GEEST ANDREAS
6023 VAN DE VREKEN LUC
5239 HILGERT ERIK
5143 REENAERS MICHEL
6225 BOSMANS FREDDY
4155 PILLEZ JEAN PIERRE
9980 SAVIARD LAURENT
Time :16:11
4335 LIBERT LAETITIA
2974 BONVIN DRAPS NATHALIE
3699 VAN DAMME PETRA
3347 VAN BELLE CARMEN
Time :16:11
2784 AMELLAL MARYAM
3069 ADANT CAROLINE
3690 VAN HUL ISABEL
3361 TIJSKENS SUZY
4268 VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT
4093 VERMEIREN CINDY
Time :16:21
3606 VAN DE VENSTER CHRISTEL
3986 DECAESTEKER MARIJKE
9959 STEVERINK IRIS
3508 GHYSELEN TINE
3627 PAESEN SONJA
Time :16:21
3917 DE GREEF GREETJE
2567 BOONAERT CAROLINE
4402 BOTTIN HILDE
3781 GEEROLF CHRISTA
2952 WILLEQUET GILLIANE
Time :16:29
9965 JACOBS TILLY
4047 OPLINUS KRISTIEN
3641 MOENS MARIE
3365 HENDRIKX FRIEDA
Time :16:29
9966 JONKERS RIET
3576 VAN DER VORST RIA
4066 PALMANS MIA
Time :16:45
6640 VERSCHOREN BART
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4875
5226
5620
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9968
5075
3880
3906

O W Jo U WwN

1500m M40 Time :16:49

Heat:1
1 4819
2 6276
3 4629
4 9970
5 4847
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kogel M70+ poids Time

Heat:1
9994
9996
6679
5780
6947
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4927

0 6227
9998

O oo Jdo U & W

1500m M45 Time :16:59

Heat:1

6014
5424
9976
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4887
4741
4708
5495

~ oy U W N

1500m M50 Time :17:

Heat:1

5892
4858
6299
4715
4277
5113
4170
5580
4714

W o Jo U s W

12

ver M60+ longueur Time

Heat:1

9993
6478
6889
6577
4888
6626
5651
6600
6386
5650

W oo Jo Ul W

1500m M55+ Time :17
Heat:1
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5418
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4058
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5458
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W oo Jo Ul W

1500m M55+ Time :17
Heat:2

1 5009
2 4174
3 5710
4 6226
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:35

:35

VAN OPSTAL JEROEN
VANDERBIESEN TOM
VANDERIVIERE STEVEN
LAZOU MATHIEU

VAN SUMMEREN BAS
MOENS DAVID

CASAERT BERTRAND
HOUDART PIERRE

WILS JOHAN
TORBEYNS BERT
NANIWE GILLES

VAN DE VOORT DOLF
CORVERS WIM
VOYEUX DAVID

:17:58

DE LAAT FRANS
HERMANNS AXEL
VERDONCK PETRUS
DE MUYNCK GABRIEL
VANDENWEGHE JULES
PAUWELS ANTOINE
SYMONS EMIEL
ELSEN ROGER
BYLOOS FRANS

DE COSTER WILFRIED
KELLER RHEINHOLD

HELLINX DAVID
BORGHOMS LUC

VAN GILS MARC
GRYMONPON JOOST
DEMEULEMEESTER YOURI
WOLFS MICHEL

VAN DEN SCHOOR BART
FILLEE RONNY

NEEFS MARC

VAN ASBROECK LUC
VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK
VAN AELST DIRK
WOZNY ERIC

LANNOO DIRK

THEYS LUCIEN

NAETS IVO

VERVLOET GUIDO

:18:38

WAALEWIJN ONNO
THOMAES GUIDO
BUELENS MARC

LOGIST YVES

VAN DE REIJD JOZEF
DE ROCKER LEOPOLD
VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE
TELIER GASTON

MOENS CAROLUS

LENOIR HENRI

HEYDE LUCIEN

VAN CAUTEREN TOON
DE BAETS FRITS
DELLAERT LUC
FILEE ERIC
JAPPENS LUDO
MICHIELS STEIN
EVANGELISTI CARLO
VANBUGGENHOUT LUC

LEYSEELE ERIK
DESPONTIN LUC

VAN ASSCHE PIERRE
VAN NOTEN OMER

68
71
67

71
68

71

48
48
44
47

RAM
AVT
AVR
KAAG
NED
RIEM
CRAC
ACLO

ACHL
RCT
RCB
NED
AVT
UAC

NED
GER
BRAB
BAV
DCLA
ACME
LOOI
LOOTI
LOOTI
ROBA
GER

AVKA
ATLA
NED

ROBA
VMOL
TACT
AVZK
AVT

DCLA
KAAG
ROBA
AVZK
CRAC
AVMO
FLEU
AVZK
AVZK

NED
ZWAT
DCLA
ACP
VMOL
OB
OEH
DEIN
OB
OEH

ACME
RCG
RCG
RIEM
UAC
MAC
SPBO
BVAC
LEBB

BEHO
RCB

SPBO
ROBA
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$41.
:46.
:48.
:53.

20
16
52
56

pagina 12 van 13

M35 2 Al
M35 3 L1
Wl

0ol

M40 1 Al
M40 2 V1
M40 3

Ll

M80 1 Al
M70 1 V1
M70 2
M70 3 01
M75 1 L1
Ll

M75 2
M45 1 Al
M45 2 L1
M45 3 V1
M50 1 V1
M50 2 O1
M50 3

Al

wl

M65 1 Al
M60 1 V1
M60 2
M60 3 Al
M70 1 Wl
M80 1 V1
M70 2 O1
MO0 1 Wl
M60 1 O1
M55 1 01
M55 2
M55 3
M60 2 V1
M60 3 Al
Al

M65 1 W1
M65 2
M70 1 Al
M65 3 V1


USER235
Markering


pagina 13 van 13

5 4873 JANSSENS HERMAN 40 GRIM 6:12.30 M75 1 V1
6 6533 UYTTERSCHAUT ETIENNE 43 ACW 7:40.37 M70 2 O1
4513 EBERTZHEIM ALAIN 51 ACLO DNF
5521 VAN VELTHOVEN LEOPOLD 51 BVAC DNF

1500m W35 W40 W45 Time :17:37

Heat:1
1 3376 DROUARD SANDY 74 ACHL 5:18.64 W40 1 Al
2 3624 VANHESSCHE HILDE 71 KAAG 5:19.85 w45 1 01
3 3664 DREESEN SALLY 74 ATLA 5:27.30 W40 2 L1
4 3697 PEETERS KAREN 68 BONH 5:36.58 w45 2 Al
5 3314 BOSMANS ILSE 71 OLSE 5:43.37 w45 3
6 4422 DRUYTS DANA 80 LOOI 5:47.12 w35 1 L1
7 4319 LAEVEREN KRISTIEN 77 SPBO 5:59.93 W35 2 Al
8 4421 BOGAERT FRANKA 69 ASVO 6:10.25

1500m W50 W55 W60+ Time :17:47

Heat:1
1 4055 VAN DER HOEVEN JEANNINE 66 ROBA 5:12.12 W50 1 V1
2 3954 BONGAERTS PATRICIA 66 BVAC 5:32.26 W50 2 Al
3 4247 DE BRUYCKER CARINE 64 RCG 5:41.97 w50 3 01
4 3344 STERKEN RENATA 64 AVT 5:53.78 Ll
5 4278 BALDUCK NADINE 61 MAC 5:54.67 W55 1 V1
6 3706 INGHELBRECHT ELS 64 HCO 5:56.62 Wl
7 3078 JUSTIN DANIELLE 52 RECL 6:04.99 W60 1
8 3758 DE WAELE CHARLINE 52 KAAG 6:20.28 wWe0 2 O1
9 3359 PINXTEN MARINA 58 SACN 7:01.52 W55 L2
10 3653 VAN DOORSELAER GRETA 54 AVLO 8:59.47 wWel0 3
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